Position

Clerk/Recorder
Recorder Clerk Supv
Recorder Clerk Il

Sr Recorder Clerk
Recorder Clerk Il

Recorder Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department Total Wages

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$89,408
$64,926
$43,174
$40,992
$36,411
$30,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,792
$19,788

$3,881
$25,191
$18,063
$22,769



