Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk/Recorder		Amador County	Recorder	\$89,408	\$23,792
Recorder Clerk Supv		Amador County	Recorder	\$64,926	\$19,788
Recorder Clerk II		Amador County	Recorder	\$43,174	\$3,881
Sr Recorder Clerk		Amador County	Recorder	\$40,992	\$25,191
Recorder Clerk II		Amador County	Recorder	\$36,411	\$18,063
Recorder Clerk I		Amador County	Recorder	\$30,242	\$22,769